
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/15/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Milo Belgian Malinois Jennifer Kachajian NQ 75.81 1.820



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAAC 6/15/2014

134

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 52.03 2.575

8010 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/15/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom95 38.66 3.57

16039 Mery L Border Collie Pam Bartlett95 45.62 3.025



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Sylvie Belgian Tervuren Cassy Lamothe NQ 80.3 1.719



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 40.82 3.381



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/15/2014

147

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 72.87 2.017



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

152

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe100 47.3 3.214

16016 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16019 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 83.37 1.823



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 6/15/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Hokie All American Anne Bazilwich100 61.77 2.525

20059 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter95 47.05 3.316

20046 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason95 50.65 3.08

20008 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 55.78 2.797

20060 Misty Whippet Dale Healy NQ 73.73 2.116

20017 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 77.73 2.007

20061 Vienna Border Collie Pam Bartlett NQ 86.85 1.796



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 50.79 3.229

8011 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy NQ 57.7 2.842

8030 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 76.29 2.15



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 55.98 2.93

12017 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 6/15/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 57.1 2.977



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 44.94 3.916

20014 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 47.01 3.744

20007 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 60.14 2.927

20011 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 64.64 2.723

20018 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 64.77 2.717

20040 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 68.74 2.560

20019 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 70.38 2.501



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 67.79 2.596



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 47.92 3.422

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 55.16 2.973



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 45.24 3.625

12025 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 46.05 3.561

12002 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 49.96 3.283

12020 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 59.73 2.746

12026 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 62.02 2.644

12024 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12003 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 41.88 3.916

12023 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 53.87 3.044

12011 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon NQ 54.8 2.993

12014 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 56.25 2.916

12016 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 57.63 2.846

12001 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 62.1 2.641



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 6/15/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 40.47 4.201

16031 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 44.07 3.857

16021 Silly All American Kathleen Povey100 45.59 3.729

16013 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.89 3.705

16023 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ NT

16027 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 43.49 3.909

16036 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 45.72 3.718

16028 Please Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 45.95 3.7

16015 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 47.25 3.598

16029 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 48.12 3.533

16025 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 48.69 3.491

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 48.7 3.491

16007 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 50.03 3.398

16037 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 54.06 3.145

16005 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 56.57 3.005

16017 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 56.78 2.994

16026 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 58.6 2.901

16008 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal NQ 60.52 2.809

16030 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 75.64 2.247



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 38.18 4.61

20003 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.21 4.377

20022 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.67 3.771

20001 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich100 48.52 3.627

20044 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal100 50.63 3.476

20016 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 55.24 3.186

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ NT

20047 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ NT

20013 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 34.24 5.140

20023 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 35.56 4.949

20054 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.67 4.672

20002 Freddie Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 40.37 4.36

20004 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 41.67 4.224

20050 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani NQ 41.93 4.197

20056 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 45.25 3.89

20038 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 45.91 3.834

20045 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 46.72 3.767

20042 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 48.37 3.639

20037 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 49.35 3.566

20012 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 52.99 3.321

20051 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 53.15 3.311

20009 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 53.43 3.294

20031 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 53.98 3.260

20055 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 54.26 3.244



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 55.94 3.146

20035 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 56.83 3.097

20026 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 60.63 2.903

20024 Breezey All American Jill Nestor NQ 63.64 2.766

20006 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 67.5 2.607

20005 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 69 2.551



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 39.1 4.501

24006 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 43.55 4.041

24008 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 52.56 3.349

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 46.03 3.824

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 46.24 3.806

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 46.36 3.796

24003 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 47.03 3.742

24011 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 47.21 3.728

24010 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 47.33 3.719

24004 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 48.77 3.609

24012 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 54.98 3.201



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

SAAC 6/15/2014

134

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marty Abair NQ 70.77 1.893



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAAC 6/15/2014

134

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marty Abair95 75.03 1.786

8023 Snoopy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Zoey Trenkle NQ 49.1 2.729



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell100 50.45 2.735

20049 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger85 61.2 2.255

20064 Louis Standard Poodle Joan Fox-Cota NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 6/15/2014

147

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

156

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Wren Standard Poodle Terry Lindsey100 60.63 2.573

20062 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ NT

20041 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 57.28 2.723



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 6/15/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Kit Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 46.72 3.767

16032 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 55.23 3.187

16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 56.02 3.142



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 70.82 2.485

20039 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 82.56 2.132

20057 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 93.23 1.888



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp100 45.08 3.638

4002 Charm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 52.15 3.145



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 38.95 4.211

8003 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 50.31 3.26

8001 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 55.94 2.932

8002 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ NT

8004 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky NQ 49.83 3.291

8009 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 51.74 3.17

8012 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 62.58 2.621



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 6/15/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 45.39 3.745

12005 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 64.42 2.639

12013 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 46.86 3.628

12010 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 75.71 2.245



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.47 4.459

16033 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal100 58.24 3.022

16003 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 6/15/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 53.02 3.32

20058 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier100 57.29 3.072

20034 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan100 59.53 2.956

20029 Newton German Short Haired 
Pointer

Lorie Crain  NQ NT

20030 Jazzi Irish Setter James A Turner  NQ 47.74 3.687

20033 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 49.06 3.587

20052 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 69.36 2.537



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/15/2014

103

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ 33.39 3.085



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/15/2014

105

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Spring All American Susan Houle NQ 44.83 2.342



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 6/15/2014

107

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Milo Belgian Malinois Jennifer Kachajian NQ 49.65 2.155



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/15/2014

103

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 28.62 3.599



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/15/2014

103

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 52.48 1.963



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/15/2014

105

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 52.6 1.996



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 6/15/2014

107

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Allie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Elaine Bloom100 20.81 5.142

16039 Mery L Border Collie Pam Bartlett100 22.96 4.660

20008 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 22.04 4.855

20059 Shine Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 31.24 3.425



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/15/2014

107

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Sylvie Belgian Tervuren Cassy Lamothe NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/15/2014

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/15/2014

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 58.14 1.961



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAAC 6/15/2014

119

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Risk Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAAC 6/15/2014

123

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Hokie All American Anne Bazilwich100 31.05 3.961

20061 Vienna Border Collie Pam Bartlett85 40.05 3.071

20017 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 43.33 2.839

20046 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 48.29 2.547

20060 Misty Whippet Dale Healy NQ 51.65 2.381



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAAC 6/15/2014

123

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 36.92 3.332

24005 Melissa Borzoi Chris Danker NQ 50.94 2.415



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAAC 6/15/2014

123

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Rumor Border Collie Ashley Porter NQ 27.01 4.554



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 34.51 3.999

8020 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 41.96 3.289

8030 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 65.48 2.108



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 42.88 3.218

12019 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith NQ 49 2.816



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/15/2014

144

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 32.56 4.423

16010 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 39.54 3.642



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 29.2 5.137

20036 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 35.85 4.184

20011 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.9 3.958

20040 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 39.16 3.830

20007 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 39.93 3.757

20019 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 46.1 3.254

20018 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 52.45 2.86



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 35.62 3.874

8006 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 54.31 2.541



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.49 4.526

12011 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon100 33.57 4.111

12002 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 33.84 4.078

12026 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 39.01 3.538

12003 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12014 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ NT

12024 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 35.16 3.925

12001 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 36.51 3.78

12016 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 39.88 3.460

12023 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 43.08 3.203

12025 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 43.28 3.189

12020 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 46.3 2.981



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

144

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.5 5.236

16029 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 29.76 4.839

16008 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal100 29.84 4.826

16031 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 29.88 4.819

16013 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.35 4.745

16028 Please Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ NT

16007 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

16036 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 25.43 5.663

16025 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 28.19 5.108

16018 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 29.7 4.848

16021 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 29.83 4.827

16027 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 30.53 4.717

16023 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ 32.21 4.471

16026 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 39 3.692

16037 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 45.1 3.193

16017 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 47.51 3.031

16030 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 53.69 2.682



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 24.89 6.027

20004 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 25.96 5.778

20023 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 26.23 5.719

20026 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.47 5.667

20054 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.57 5.645

20047 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 27.6 5.435

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.69 5.417

20003 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.1 5.155

20021 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 29.15 5.146

20024 Breezey All American Jill Nestor100 31.71 4.730

20050 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 32.01 4.686

20032 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 32.24 4.653

20035 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler100 35.61 4.212

20031 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ NT

20042 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 27.41 5.472

20009 Lulu Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 27.85 5.386

20012 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 28 5.357

20056 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 28.64 5.237

20002 Freddie Border Collie Juliet Weissberg NQ 29.93 5.012

20005 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 30.09 4.985

20037 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 33.65 4.458

20022 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 33.76 4.443

20006 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 36.26 4.137

20051 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 37.14 4.039



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 40.72 3.684

20038 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 40.99 3.659

20001 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 44.86 3.344

20016 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 48.73 3.078

20055 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 57.81 2.595

20045 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 65.62 2.286



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 27.16 5.523

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 27.33 5.488

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.53 5.258

24002 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 30.56 4.908

24006 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 32.74 4.582

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 33.04 4.54

24010 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 33.91 4.423

24011 Riva German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Lori Bielawa NQ 32.76 4.579

24008 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 34.68 4.325

24004 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 39.71 3.777

24012 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 58.81 2.551



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 6/15/2014

103

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marty Abair100 35.71 2.884

8023 Snoopy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Zoey Trenkle NQ 45.01 2.288



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/15/2014

107

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Gabe All American Elaine Bloom100 25.36 4.219



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

107

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Wren Standard Poodle Terry Lindsey100 38.81 2.757



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marty Abair95 34.68 3.287



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

123

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 32.46 3.789

20062 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ NT

20041 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 36.3 3.388

20027 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 39.05 3.15

20053 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell NQ 53.42 2.303



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

144

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Kit Shetland Sheepdog Cassandra Lamothe NQ 39.38 3.657



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 43.46 3.451



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 40.66 3.689



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp NQ 30.3 4.554



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky100 31.89 4.327

8009 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal100 37.72 3.659

8014 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 38.03 3.629

8001 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 40.86 3.377

8005 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 33.93 4.067

8003 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 36.11 3.822

8002 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 36.26 3.806

8012 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 41.65 3.313



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

144

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ NT

12004 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 31.29 4.602

12010 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 49.59 2.904

12005 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 49.93 2.884



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.15 5.525

16003 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.25 5.505

16022 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 31.86 4.708

16033 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal100 40.2 3.731

16035 Skippy Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 6/15/2014

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Keith Van HousenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 41.59 3.607

20034 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ NT

20030 Jazzi Irish Setter James A Turner  NQ 33.05 4.539

20058 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 37.32 4.019

20033 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 38.26 3.921


